
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
5/31/2019 12:48:24 PM 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 

[royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Catherine Aguilar 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Reci pients/ en =10dc668 lda 7242ae910cd 168a25b5d41-catherine ]; Perla Sol is 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =ac01905dc0234d4 78aa4d06edcceb4dc-perl a]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCall um 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch 
Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 

Subject: IBEC: Project Description Review 
Attachments: 2.0 Project Description_ WORKING DRAFT.docx 
Location: Call: 1-844-621-3956; Access Code: 805 258 568; WebEx below 

Start: 5/31/2019 1:00:00 PM 
End: 5/31/2019 4:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Team - Attached is a WORKING DRAFT Project Description, subject to change. We'll work through this draft on 
today's call. Thanks for your patience. 

Review of the IBEC Project Description. 

Call: 1-844-621-3956 
Access Code: 805 258 568 
https://meet-esa.\Nebexxom/join/cerwin 

Join n1eetlng In rny Webex Personal Room 
805 258 568 

Join frorn a video conferencing system or application 

You can also diai ·: 73.243.2.68 and enter your rr1eetin9 number. 

If you are the host, you can also enter· yow· host f"lf\J in ymn video syste1r1 or to start the 



Join by phone 

.± .. :L.~.?J..1.~J.Q.\?..~J.Q.\?..;?. United States Toil (Los 

.1.::.§44::.~'.f..1.:J.2.?..¢.: U n!ted States T ol I Fr-ee 

Access code: 805 258 568 


